WHEREVER THE JOB TAKES YOU,
             COUNT ON JAMESON™
TREE TOOLS CATALOG
2 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
LEADER IN
FIBERGLASS
POLES
 THE ORIGINAL AND

Landscaping Tree Trimming Kit
Kit includes: Pole Saw Head, (PS-3FP) with 13" Saw
Blade (SB-13TE) and Canvas Scabbard, 6' LS Base
Pole (LS-6F), 6' LS Extension Pole (LS-6)
Part Number Description
LS-6PKG-7 LS-Series Hollow Core
Landscaping Tree Trimming Kit
Kit includes: Center-Cut Pruner with 13" Teflon Saw
Blade, Pole, Pruner Rope with Handle (PR-20), 6' LS
Base Pole (LS-6F), 6' LS Extension Pole (LS-6)
Part Number Description
LS-8PKG-1 LS-Series Hollow Core
Landscaping Tree Trimming Kit
Kit includes: 8' LS Base Pole (LS-8F), JA-14 Pruner,
Pruner Rope with Handle (PR-20), Pole Saw Head
(PS-3FP), 13" Saw Blade (SB-13TE)
TREE CARE TOOLS
18 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
Part Number Description
TP-12-S 6' - 12' Length

Part Number Description
P-11-A PH-11 Pruner with Adapter
PH-11 Pruner with adapter to snap into pole’s ferrule
Part Number Description
PH-11-PKG Pruner Kit
PH-11 Pruner, Adapter, SB-1T Saw Blade, Rope, Canvas
Scabbard
PH CENTER-CUT PRUNERS
The Standard with Telecommunication Companies
Jameson PH pruners have been the standard with  telecommunication companies for 20+ years to trim foliage
around aerial lines or drops. The steel pruners feature a chain pulley and center cut blade.
24 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
TREE CARE TOOLS
Part Number Description
SB-13TE 13" Barracuda™ Tri-Cut Saw Blade
SB-16TE 16" Tri-Cut Saw Blade
Part Number Description
SB-13TE-GUL 13" Barracuda™ Gullet Tri-Cut Blade
SB-16TE-GUL 16" Barracuda™ Gullet Tri-Cut Blade
Part Number Description
SB-16TE-W 16" Barracuda™ Tri-Cut Mammoth
Blade
Wider, thicker blade is more rigid than typical 16"
blades. Does not fit hand saw.
Part Number Description
SB-16TE-DH** 16" Barracuda™ Tri-Cut Double
Hook Blade
Sharpened upper hook prevents pulling out of cut
and quickly removes suckers or vines. Sharpened
lower hook scores bark below cut to prevent ripping
damage to branch collar. Fits Jameson Pole Saw
Heads. Does not fit hand saw handle.
Part Number Description
SB-13TE-F 13" Tri-Edge Blade for Folding Saw
Part Number Description
SB-13TE-H 13" Barracuda™ Tri-Cut Saw Blade
with Hook
Hook prevents slipping off or pulling out of cut;
pulls small branches or vines.
SAW BLADES
For Pole Saws & Handsaws
Jameson’s saw blades have long been the industry standard for telecom line clearance. To meet the needs of professional
arborists, we introduced Barracuda™ Tri-Cut Saw Blades—hard-chrome plated with impulse-hardened teeth for faster, cleaner
cuts and extended blade life.
**Items Are Provided In Clamshell-Ready Packaging
800.346.1956   |   JAMESONTOOLS.COM 25
TREE CARE TOOLS
Part Number Description
SB-2 16" Single Edge Teflon Coated Blade
Fits PS-3 Pole Saw Head & PH-11 Pruner
Part Number Description
SB-1T 13" Single Edge Teflon Coated
Blade
Fits PH-11 Pruner
Part Number Description
SB-11TE-S 11" Straight Tri-Cut Blade
Fits Jameson Hand Saw Handle
26 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
TREE CARE TOOLS
POLE SAWS

BS-1
BS-1RP
BIG SHOT™ LINE LAUNCHER
The Standard with Telecommunication
Companies
Part Number Description
FG-BS-KIT2 Big Shot Kit with Poles, Throw Line and Throw Bags
Big Shot Head, 4' FG Base Pole & 4' FG Extension Pole, Throw Line (Dyneema® 1.75
mm x 180 ft., Orange), and Throw Bags (10-oz. and 12-oz.)
Part Number Description
FG-BS-KIT1 Big Shot Kit with Poles
Big Shot Head, 4' FG Base Pole & 4' FG Extension Pole
30 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
TREE CARE TOOLS - ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description Color Strength
TL-DY-175180 Dyneema® 1.75 mm x 180 ft. Orange 450 lbs.
TL-DY-1751000 Dyneema® 1.75 mm x 1000 ft. Orange 450 lbs.
TL-DY-22180 Dyneema® 2.2 mm x 180 ft. Orange 650 lbs.
TL-DY-221000 Dyneema® 2.2 mm x 1000 ft. Orange 650 lbs.
Part Number Description Color Strength
TL-PE-18200 Polyethylene 1/8 in x 200 ft. Orange/Yellow 250 lbs.
TL-PE-181000 Polyethylene 1/8 in x 1000 ft. Orange/Yellow 250 lbs.
Part Number Description Color Strength
TL-PD-25180 Poly/Dyneema® 2.5 mm x 180 ft. Green/White 450 lbs.
TL-PD-251000 Poly/Dyneema® 2.5 mm x 1000 ft. Green/White 450 lbs.
Part Number Description Color Strength
TL-PE-532200 Polyethylene 5/32 in x 200 ft. Red/Yellow 650 lbs.
TL-PE-5321000 Polyethylene 5/32 in x 1000 ft. Red/Yellow 650 lbs.
Throw Line Provided In Display-Ready Packaging
Part Number Description Color
TB-16 16-oz. Throw Bag Orange/ Black
TB-14 14-oz. Throw Bag Green/Black

SB-UC Saw Blade Universal Adapter
Attaches Saw Blade To UA-1 Adapter
Part Number Description
UA-1 Universal Tool Adapter
Snaps into pole’s ferrule to attach saw blade
directly to pole
Part Number Description
PS-3FP-UA Pole Saw Head, Center Blade
Mount with Universal Ferrule
34 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
Part Number Description
SB-5U SB-2 Blade with SB-UC Universal
Adapter
Fits UA-1 Adapter to snap into pole ferrule
Part Number Description
SB-13TEU 13" Tri-Edge & Universal Casting
Part Number Description
SB-16TEU 16" Tri-Edge & Universal Casting
Part Number Description
P-34-UA JA-34 Pruner with Universal
Adapter and Rope
Part Number Description
P-14-UA JA-14 Fixed Pulley Pruner with
Universal Adapter and Rope
Part Number Description
PS-3FPS1-UA Tri-Edge 13" Pole Saw with
Universal Ferrule
PS-3FPS2-UA Tri-Edge 16" Pole Saw with
Universal Ferrule
Part Number Description
PS-3FPK-UA Tri-Edge 13" Pole Saw with
Universal Ferrule and Scabbard
Part Number Description
P-34DP-UA JA-34 Big Mouth Double Pulley Pruner
with Universal Ferrule and Rope
Part Number Description
PS-5FS Folding Pole Saw with Universal
Adapter
TREE CARE TOOLS - HOT STICK COMPATIBLE
800.346.1956   |   JAMESONTOOLS.COM 35
TREE CARE TOOLS - HAND SAWS
Part Number Description
HS-13TE-WH 13" Tri-Cut Hand Saw Wood Handle
Part Number Description
HSPS-13TE-O 13" Pole 2 Hand Saw
Part Number Description
HSPS-16TE-O 16" Pole 2 Hand Saw
Tri-Cut Edge for Quick, Clean Cut
Featuring Barracuda™ impulse hardened tri-cut teeth,
Jameson hand saws provide an efficient and clean
cut. Available with wooden or ergonomic handle
with index finger stop for safety and opening for
lanyard line. Handles feature two bolts for easy blade
replacement.
Part Number Description
HS-11TE-SO 11" Tri-Cut Straight Blade Hand Saw
Ergonomic Grip Handle
Part Number Description
HS-11TE-SW 11" Tri-Cut Straight Blade Hand Saw
Wood Handle
Part Number Description
HS-11SL Leather Scabbard
Part Number Description
HS-11TE-SWL Wood Handle 11" Hand Saw With
Leather Scabbard
Part Number Description
HS-11TE-SOL Ergonomic Grip 11" Hand Saw With
Leather Scabbard
36 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
TREE CARE TOOLS - HAND SAWS
Part Number Description
HS-13SL 13" Leather Scabbard
Part Number Description
HS-13TE-O 13" Tri-Cut Hand Saw
Part Number Description
HS-13TE-OS 13" Hand Saw with Leather
Scabbard
Part Number Description
HS-13TE-GUL-O 13" Tri-Cut Gullet Edge Hand Saw
Gullets allow chips and debris to exit cut.
Part Number Description
HS-13TE-HO 13" Tri-Cut Hook Blade Hand Saw
Hook prevents slipping off or pulling out of cut; pull
small branches or vines.
Part Number Description
HS-16TE-WH 16" Tri-Cut Hand Saw Wood Handle
Part Number Description
HS-16TE-O 16" Tri-Cut Hand Saw
Part Number Description
HS-16TE-OS 16" Hand Saw with Leather Scabbard
Part Number Description
HS-16SL 16" Leather Scabbard
800.346.1956   |   JAMESONTOOLS.COM 37
TREE CARE TOOLS - HAND SAWS
Part Number Description
SB-8TE-F Folding Saw Only
Part Number Description
HS-16TE-GUL-O 16" Tri-Cut Gullet Edge Hand Saw
Gullets allow chips and debris to exit cut.
Part Number Description
HS-13TE-LPS 13" Hand Saw With Hard Plastic
Scabbard
LS-36-2
Leg Straps (2) For Scabbard.
Black Nylon With Velcro Closure,